Spectra Enhanced 8 PTZ Camera
2 MP 4 MP
Have you ever found yourself overwhelmed by the sheer size of the area you are responsible for
protecting? Regain control and feel assured knowing the Spectra Enhanced 8 Pan, Tilt, and Zoom
(PTZ) is that extra set of eyes on scene you've been longing for. Apprehend and answer suspicious
events faster with automated insights that notify you when a response is required. Put your trust in
advanced and secured technology, that provides a 360-degree view of your property, to simplify your
job and protect those you serve.

[.84]
21
Ordering Information
PTZ Dome Cameras
Description Resolution True WDR IP66/67
SPDE8-2X30-ID0 SpEnh8 2MP 30X InCeiling, Clear 2.0 MP √ X
SPDE8-2X30-PD0 SpEnh8 2MP 30X Pendant, Clear 2.0 MP √ √
SPDE8-4X30-ID0 SpEnh8 4MP 30X InCeiling, Clear 4.0 MP √ X
SPDE8-4X30-PD0 SpEnh8 4MP 30X Pendant, Clear 4.0 MP √ √
Accessories
Display Part Number Description
WLMT-1031 Mount, Pendant Arm, 30 cm Long, 1.5 NPT
WLMT-1021 Pendant wall arm, 1.5" NPT female, 20 cm (7.8") long